
ILLINOIS HEALTH FACILITIES ANO SERVICES REVIEW BOARD 
DISCONTINUATION APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION #E-038-1 f 

SECTION I. IDENTIFICATION, GENERAL INFORMATION, AND CERTIFICATION 

Health Plannin Area: A-05 
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181 
□ 
□ 

licants 

Non-profit Corporation 
For-profit Corporation 
Limited Liability Company 
Other 

□ 
□ 
□ 

Partnership 
Governmental 
Sole Proprietorship □ 

o Corporations and limited liab1hty companies must provide an Illinois certificate of good
standing.

w Partnerships must provide the name of the state in which they are organized and the name 
and address of each partner specifying whether each is a general or limited partner. 

APPEND DOCUMENTATION AS ATTACHMENT 1 IN NUMERIC SEQUENTIAL ORDER AFTER 
THE LAST PAGE OF THE APPLICATION FORM. 

Prima · Contact Person to receive ALL c�espondenc_e_o_r_in�--..£. 
Name: Minh N u en 
Title: Director, Service Line Strat 
Com an Name: Edward-Elmhurst Health 
Address: 801 S. Washin ton Street· Na erville IL 60540 
Tele hone Number: 630-527-5791 

Fax Number: 630-527-3963 

Additional Contact [Person who is also authorized to discuss the application for 
exem tion 
'N Ch I E k ame: erv C 

Title: Associate Vice President. Strateov & Business Develooment 
Companv Name: Edward-Elmhurst Health 
Address: 155 E. Brush Hill Road, Elmhurst, IL 60126 
Teleohone Number: 331-221-3478 
E-mail Address:Chervt.Eck@eehealth.ora
Fax Number: 630-527-3963

,, 
! 

1 



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19



#E-038-19




